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Price
139.12 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.24% (1.70)

US45866F 1049
ICE

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

79,819 EUR
S&P 500

138.42 EUR (72)
139.82 EUR (71)
137.30 EUR
139.12 EUR
137.30 EUR
137.42 EUR
138.08326 EUR
657

90,720.70

16

WKN: 45866F104

Sy
137.50 J
125.00 M L'HJ"(/'
112.50 / llnli.r \
‘ | s M
100.00 f\ J‘W | \F‘
Ay )
87.50 ﬂ ,'h MJW '
75.00 J
62.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=92426818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=92426818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae97e05b518e6543bf83982d7b8573690cce5b6f21e78ba41a88e706bbe73b27&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba0ba07f6c31577f3&time=1722212921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8031ba73c7b437bc180b8ec93e5a96fb64c3526d48d22c1e622cc9c4b6ad8c21&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=690e649d049cd23c2&time=1722212921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2357eed19a66591572f05b43c0ba6e21ad01d424c0f975db3bfe58e7f124373&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61628eb9afc94b84e&time=1722212921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=997a055bd8bf724d229582198b36992fcd4fd22531d9b7c156498b798c4e4fa0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5da52893a29a77f9&time=1722212921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12c9d0d898ae00ec6ffca5ca4617a7b50522d31819eec3dd60c1a7dd981c9041&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65b33bf19adee33b7&time=1722212921&tool=RSC

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Details
2024/07/26 22:26:30 5y
Price
139.12 EUR 137.50 J
Difference (] 1.24% (1.70) ]
125.00 L'HJ"(/'
General attributes
ISIN US45866F 1049 "ﬂ M
Symbol ICE 112.50 ! 'li‘r
Exchange Tradegate ‘ \ 'FTJHIIF" %
Currency EUR 100.00 J‘V'M rl .J"
Sector Financial W‘ﬂ |'II '.H
Security type Stock pJ lH i
Market cap (m) 79,819 EUR 87.50 M!h M W '
Benchmark S&P 500 f{l J
75.00 J
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 138.42 EUR (72) 62.50
Ask (Ask size) 139.82 EUR (71)
Open 137.30 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 139.12 EUR
Low 137.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 137.42 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 138.08326 EUR
Volume (pcs) 657
Trading volume 90,720.70 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 137.33 EUR (606)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 132.18 EUR (541)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 126.92 EUR (498)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 117.01 EUR (409)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 139.12 EUR (2024/07/26)
Perf (%) +18.50% +32.24% +36.39% YTD Low | date 113.00 EUR (2024/05/02)
Perf (abs.) +21.72 +33.92 +37.12 52 Weeks High | date 139.12 EUR (2024/07/26)
Beta 0.59 0.70 0.79 52 Weeks Low | date 99.10 EUR (2023/10/27)
Volatility 15.12 15.53 20.93
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 138.60 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 139.12 EUR 0.09 16
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 137.32 EUR 0.00 8
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 151.00 USD 311.81 28,697
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 136.98 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92426818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88396002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92394814

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:50

08:01

11:10

19:31

08:08

150.30 USD

137.16 EUR

136.66 EUR

139.24 EUR

137.26 EUR

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13466076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13278152

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ice

Contact Details
INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

5660 New Northside Drive - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-770-857-4700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Caroline Silver
Duriya Farooqui
Judith Sprieser
Mark Mulhern
Marti Tirinnanzi
Shantella
Cooper

Sharon Bowen
Thomas Noonan
William Hague
Jeffrey C.

Sprecher

Benjamin
Jackson

Christopher
Edmonds

David
Underwood
Elizabeth King
Mayur Kapani

Stuart Williams

Warren
Gardiner

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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